SC8102 series
High sensitivity, Fully Integrated Current Sensor IC
COPYRIGHT © 2023, SENK SEMI CO., LTD 1
High sensitivity，Isolated Current Sensor
with Common Mode Field Rejection
General Description
SC8102 is a member of SENK SEMI. integrated Hall current sensor product line. Its high sensitivity current detection is
convenient for later application. Its ultra-wide dynamic detection capability supports customers to detect the measured current range as

High sensitivity, Fully Integrated Current Sensor IC
COPYRIGHT © 2023, SENK SEMI CO., LTD 2
Order information
Part Number[1] Special Code Temp Range Packaging IP(A) Vout @IP=0A
Sens@VCC=5V
(mV/A)
SC8102RFT-02F5
R
F
（-40~125℃）
T
(3000pcs/reel)
±2
F(2.5)
1000
SC8102RFT-05F5 ±5 400
SC8102RFT-10F5 ±10 200
SC8102RFT-20F5 ±20 100
SC8102RFT-25F5 ±25 80
SC8102RFT-30F5 ±30 66
SC8102RFT-40F5 ±40 50
SC8102RFT-50F5 ±50 40
SC8102RFT-30I5-125 +30 I=1.25V 66
Note1: F series When IP=0A,VIOUT@0A=2.5V,suitable for bidirectional current detection,Zero Current Output and sensitivity do not change with
VCC ratio.
Note2: For the I series, when there is no current in the IP, the VIOUT@0A=VREF=peripheral input voltage value (0.5V-2.5V), and the zero point and
sensitivity do not change with the VCC ratio